
U:\COMMIT~1\PW&TPU~1\PWP&TC~1\COMMIT~1\SECSIP~1\020120~1.DOC 

COMMITTEE ACTION ITEM 
 
 
 

 
SUMMARY: 
 
 
 
Original awarded contract: $252,500 
 
 
Change Order #1:     -$49,488 
 
 
Sum of all change orders   -$49,488 
 
 
Total revised contract amount    $203,012 
 Including all change orders 


